FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 3 15/7/2023 14:00 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:14.209 +0.889 14:05:23.246 9 1:16.306 +0.749 14:11:48.471
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 5 1:14.556 +1.236 14:06:37.802 10 1:17.374 +1.817 14:13:05.845
1 2:24.754 +1:12.992 14:02:41.604 6 1:14.117 +0.797 14:07:51.919 11 1:15.655 +0.098 14:14:21.500
2 1:12.657 +0.895 14:03:54.261 7 1:13.320 14:09:05.239 12 1:16.857 +1.300 14:15:38.357
3 1:12.190 +0.428 14:05:06.451 8 1:15.184 +1.864 14:10:20.423
4 1:12.561 +0.799 14:06:19.012 9 1:22.171 +8.851 14:11:42.594 (11) Naufal Aryan
5 1:12.263 +0.501 14:07:31.275 10 1:19.398 +6.078 14:13:01.992 1 1:24.433 +8.817 14:01:49.198
6 1:11.856 +0.094 14:08:43.131 1" 1:19.014 +5.694 14:14:21.006 2 1:18.650 +3.034 14:03:07.848
7 1:11.762 14:09:54.893 12 1:25.891 +12.571 14:15:46.897 3 1:16.924 +1.308 14:04:24.772
8 1:12.390 +0.628 14:11:07.283 4 1:16.254 +0.638 14:05:41.026
9 1:12.932 +1.170 14:12:20.215 (12) Fahim Naufal 5 1:16.052 +0.436 14:06:57.078
10 1:13.917 +2.155 14:13:34.132 1 1:23.726 +10.387 14:01:59.237 6 1:15.616 14:08:12.694
11 1:12.255 +0.493 14:14:46.387 2 1:16.019 +2.680 14:03:15.256 7 1:16.748 +1.132 14:09:29.442
12 1:14.608 +2.846 14:16:00.995 3 1:15.047 +1.708 14:04:30.303 8 1:16.350 +0.734 14:10:45.792
4 1:13.655 +0.316 14:05:43.958 9 1:15.988 +0.372 14:12:01.780
(10) Aidil Zariff 5 1:15.583 +2.244 14:06:59.541 10 1:15.946 +0.330 14:13:17.726
1 1:23.484 +11.472 14:01:59.413 6 1:13.920 +0.581 14:08:13.461 1 1:16.147 +0.531 14:14:33.873
2 1:16.094 +4.082 14:03:15.507 7 1:13.546 +0.207 14:09:27.007 12 1:15.706 +0.090 14:15:49.579
3 1:14.115 +2.103 14:04:29.622 8 1:13.339 14:10:40.346
4 1:13.987 +1.975 14:05:43.609 9 1:13.420 +0.081 14:11:53.766 (63) Wu Shangjing
5 1:14.710 +2.698 14:06:58.319 10 1:13.685 +0.346 14:13:07.451 1 1:19.638 +3.999 14:01:39.584
6 1:14.691 +2.679 14:08:13.010 1" 1:20.333 +6.994 14:14:27.784 2 1:16.413 +0.774 14:02:55.997
7 1:12.619 +0.607 14:09:25.629 12 1:13.871 +0.532 14:15:41.655 3 1:16.377 +0.738 14:04:12.374
8 1:12.045 +0.033 14:10:37.674 4 1:16.732 +1.093 14:05:29.106
9 1:12.155 +0.143 14:11:49.829 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 5 1:15.674 +0.035 14:06:44.780
10 1:14.015 +2.003 14:13:03.844 1 1:19.023 +5.616 14:01:35.573 6 1:15.896 +0.257 14:08:00.676
1 1:12.719 +0.707 14:14:16.563 2 1:15.759 +2.352 14:02:51.332 7 1:15.639 14:09:16.315
12 1:12.012 14:15:28.575 3 1:14.962 +1.555 14:04:06.294 8 1:16.493 +0.854 14:10:32.808
4 1:14.641 +1.234 14:05:20.935 9 1:15.896 +0.257 14:11:48.704
(6) Qasha Irfan 5 1:14.218 +0.811 14:06:35.153 10 1:18.207 +2.568 14:13:06.911
1 1:19.657 +6.498 14:01:39.826 6 1:14.069 +0.662 14:07:49.222 11 1:15.905 +0.266 14:14:22.816
2 1:16.296 +3.137 14:02:56.122 7 1:13.763 +0.356 14:09:02.985 12 1:15.819 +0.180 14:15:38.635
3 1:16.455 +3.296 14:04:12.577 8 1:13.407 14:10:16.392
4 1:13.947 +0.788 14:05:26.524 9 1:13.791 +0.384 14:11:30.183 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
5 1:13.159 14:06:39.683 10 1:14.226 +0.819 14:12:44.409 1 1:23.379 +7.389 14:01:49.661
6 1:13.584 +0.425 14:07:53.267 1 1:13.775 +0.368 14:13:58.184 2 1:18.723 +2.733 14:03:08.384
7 1:13.894 +0.735 14:09:07.161 12 1:13.658 +0.251 14:15:11.842 3 1:16.902 +0.912 14:04:25.286
8 1:13.937 +0.778 14:10:21.098 4 1:16.460 +0.470 14:05:41.746
9 1:13.893 +0.734 14:11:34.991 (78) Chen Sihang 5 1:18.517 +2.527 14:07:00.263
10 1:13.742 +0.583 14:12:48.733 1 1:21.231 +6.089 14:01:43.735 6 1:19.630 +3.640 14:08:19.893
11 1:13.248 +0.089 14:14:01.981 2 1:17.797 +2.655 14:03:01.532 7 1:19.010 +3.020 14:09:38.903
12 1:13.217 +0.058 14:15:15.198 3 1:16.280 +1.138 14:04:17.812 8 1:17.259 +1.269 14:10:56.162
4 1:16.021 +0.879 14:05:33.833 9 1:15.990 14:12:12.152
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 5 1:15.713 +0.571 14:06:49.546 10 1:16.469 +0.479 14:13:28.621
1 1:20.147 +6.862 14:01:37.476 6 1:15.858 +0.716 14:08:05.404 11 1:16.588 +0.598 14:14:45.209
2 1:17.004 +3.719 14:02:54.480 7 1:15.471 +0.329 14:09:20.875 12 1:17.445 +1.455 14:16:02.654
3 1:15.563 +2.278 14:04:10.043 8 1:15.142 14:10:36.017
4 1:14.801 +1.516 14:05:24.844 9 1:15.629 +0.487 14:11:51.646 (42) Ryder Mckenna
5 1:14.598 +1.313 14:06:39.442 10 1:15.620 +0.478 14:13:07.266 1 1:22.748 +5.701 14:01:50.177
6 1:13.401 +0.116 14:07:52.843 1 1:15.948 +0.806 14:14:23.214 2 1:18.838 +1.791 14:03:09.015
7 1:14.048 +0.763 14:09:06.891 12 1:16.412 +1.270 14:15:39.626 3 1:17.068 +0.021 14:04:26.083
8 1:13.917 +0.632 14:10:20.808 4 1:17.470 +0.423 14:05:43.553
9 1:14.546 +1.261 14:11:35.354 (7) Aryan Mikhail 5 1:20.374 +3.327 14:07:03.927
10 1:13.818 +0.533 14:12:49.172 1 1:19.273 +3.716 14:01:38.845 6 1:17.047 14:08:20.974
11 1:13.285 14:14:02.457 2 1:15.659 +0.102 14:02:54.504 7 1:18.313 +1.266 14:09:39.287
12 1:13.541 +0.256 14:15:15.998 3 1:17.500 +1.943 14:04:12.004 8 1:19.469 +2.422 14:10:58.756
4 1:15.557 14:05:27.561 9 1:21.257 +4.210 14:12:20.013
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 5 1:15.750 +0.193 14:06:43.311 10 1:17.758 +0.711 14:13:37.771
1 1:20.523 +7.203 14:01:37.242 6 1:16.660 +1.103 14:07:59.971 11 1:17.460 +0.413 14:14:55.231
2 1:16.725 +3.405 14:02:53.967 7 1:15.684 +0.127 14:09:15.655
3 1:15.070 +1.750 14:04:09.037 8 1:16.510 +0.953 14:10:32.165 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 3 15/7/2023 14:00 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:21.275 +2.838 14:01:42.708
2 1:18.437 14:03:01.145
3 1:19.861 +1.424 14:04:21.006
4 1:18.594 +0.157 14:05:39.600
5 1:19.893 +1.456 14:06:59.493
6 1:20.078 +1.641 14:08:19.571
7 1:18.809 +0.372 14:09:38.380
8 1:20.067 +1.630 14:10:58.447
9 1:20.739 +2.302 14:12:19.186
10 1:21.472 +3.035 14:13:40.658
11 1:21.230 +2.793 14:15:01.888
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